
Overall Out of 200 points (one drop round) Golden State National South Hills Showdown Big Hill Jam
Updated 7-27-22

OVERALL Name Total Points OVERALL Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Total Points OVERALL Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Total Points OVERALL Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Total Points
1 Logan Cipala 183 1 Logan Cipala 25 16 41 1 Logan Cipala 25 25 50 1 Logan Cipala 22 22 44
2 Logan Mead 115 2 Logan Mead 15 25 40 2 Logan Mead 22 20 42 2 Josh Hill 20 20 40
3 Austin Teyler 97 3 Austin Teyler 18 20 38 3 Tyler Cardwell 16 22 38 3 Justin Hill 25 13 38
4 Joseph Allnutt 74 4 Jon Wolfson 16 15 31 4 Karson Lloyd 20 12 32 4 Logan Mead 15 18 33
5 Joel Falde 65 5 Petey Krunich 22 6 28 5 Austin Teyler 12 18 30 5 Austin Teyler 4 25 29
6 Kirk Mueller 61 6 Dylan Martin 11 14 25 6 Noah Shaver 14 15 29 6 Gared Steinke 13 16 29
7 Bodee O'Neil 58 7 Shane Speed 0 22 22 7 Tristan Alexander 15 11 26 7 Joey Ruminer 16 12 28
8 Tyler Cardwell 57 8 Joe Shipman 13 8 21 8 Kirk Mueller 9 16 25 8 Jon Wolfson 9 14 23
9 Justin Hill 56 9 Joseph Allnutt 20 0 20 9 Brad Cowan 10 14 24 9 Petey Krunich 11 11 22

10 Jon Wolfson 54 10 Ben Elwess 2 18 20 10 Phillip Allen 13 7 20 10 Travis Holder 7 15 22
11 Petey Krunich 50 11 Travis Holder 9 11 20 11 Ryan Gallegos 18 0 18 11 Tyler Cardwell 10 9 19
12 Jay Jelinek 46 12 Travis Coy 14 0 14 12 Robert Wilson 3 13 16 12 Nick Desidario 18 0 18
13 Jarrett Anderson 43 13 Joel Falde 12 2 14 13 Mason Miller 7 9 16 13 Kevin Newman 8 7 15
14 Travis Holder 42 14 Matt Garretty 0 13 13 14 Joel Falde 8 5 13 14 Blaine Coon 14 0 14
15 Jay Sallstrom 42 15 Bailey Dillard 0 12 12 15 Dustin McCombs 11 0 11 15 Joseph Allnutt 12 0 12
16 Casey Paider 40 16 Josh Mouzakis 6 5 11 16 Jay Jelinek 0 10 10 16 Luke Cipala 0 10 10
17 Josh Hill 40 17 Kevin Newman 0 10 10 17 Jon Henderson 0 8 8 17 Tyler Zahn 0 8 8
18 Nathan Prebe 39 18 Jay Jelinek 10 0 10 18 Lee Jelinek 6 2 8 18 Josh Mouzakis 6 0 6
19 Harold Waddell 37 19 Kasey Peixoto 0 9 9 19 Payton Reimers 1 6 7 19 Austen Miller 0 6 6
20 Braiden Henry 37 20 Robert Wilson 8 0 8 20 Chad Jelinek 5 0 5 20 Keaton Ward 5 0 5
21 Logan Peterson 36 21 Jarrett Anderson 5 3 8 21 Matt Altfillisch 0 4 4 21 Phillip Allen 0 5 5
22 Jacob Prebe 36 22 Neal Smith 7 0 7 22 Chance Jarvis 4 0 4 22 Skylar Wylie 0 4 4
23 Luke Cipala 34 23 Austin Fox 0 7 7 23 Cody McLean 0 3 3 23 Joe Shipman 3 0 3
24 Jon Henderson 33 24 Tyler Zahn 4 1 5 24 Nathan Gerondale 2 0 2 24 Jason Cowan 0 3 3
25 Karson Lloyd 32 25 Bradley Kilgore 0 4 4 25 Luke Cipala 0 1 1 25 Robert Wilson 2 0 2
26 Mitch Dahl 31 26 Phillip Allen 3 0 3 26 Bradley O'Neal 0 2 2
27 Colten Landwer 30 27 Luke Cipala 1 0 1 27 Nick Beer 1 0 1
28 Gared Steinke 29 28 Calvin Peterson 0 1 1
29 Noah Shaver 29 The Brick Mine Wiseco Shootout
30 Joey Ruminer 28
31 Phillip Allen 28 OVERALL Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Total Points OVERALL Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Total Points
32 Chad Jelinek 27 1 Logan Cipala 25 22 47 1 Logan Cipala 20 22 42
33 Robert Wilson 26 2 Harold Waddell 12 25 37 2 Joseph Allnutt 22 20 42
34 Tristan Alexander 26 3 MItchell Dahl 22 9 31 3 Casey Paider 15 25 40
35 Jon Henderson 25 4 Jarett Anderson 10 18 28 4 Bodee O'Neil 25 11 36
36 Kevin Newman 25 5 Jay Sallstrom 16 11 27 5 Nathan Prebe 16 8 24
37 Dylan Martin 25 6 Logan Peterson 20 7 27 6 Joel Falde 8 13 21
38 Brad Cowan 24 7 Bodee O'Neil 6 16 22 7 Braiden Henry 11 9 20
39 Joe Shipman 24 8 Luke Cipala 7 14 21 8 Jay Jelinek 13 7 20
40 Shane Speed 22 9 Chad Jelinek 8 13 21 9 Colton Landwer 0 18 18
41 Ben Elwess 20 10 Kirk Mueller 0 20 20 10 Justin Hill 4 14 18
42 Matt Altfillisch 19 11 Jacob Prebe 18 0 18 11 Josh Mueller 6 12 18
43 Josh Mueller 18 12 Joel Falde 2 15 17 12 Jacob Prebe 18 0 18
44 Ryan Gallegos 18 13 Braiden Henry 13 4 17 13 Kirk Mueller 0 16 16
45 Nick Desidario 18 14 Robert Bergner 14 2 15 14 Jon Henderson 0 15 15
46 Josh Mouzakis 17 15 Nathan Prebe 15 0 15 15 Jay Sallstrom 10 5 15
47 Mason Miller 16 16 Cody McLean 0 12 12 16 Matt Altfillisch 14 0 14
48 Robert Bergner 16 17 Colten Landwer 4 8 12 17 Marcus Koester 12 0 12
49 Cody McLean 15 18 Tyler Niles 11 0 11 18 Todd Cipala 0 10 10
50 Travis Coy 14 19 Jonathan Henderson 0 10 10 19 Logan Peterson 9 0 9
51 Blaine Coon 14 20 Dexter Hoenhause 9 0 9 20 Aaron Bechel 7 0 7
52 Matt Garretty 13 21 Jack Zorn 0 6 6 21 Jarett Anderson 1 6 7
53 Lee Jelinek 13 22 Jay Jelinek 3 3 6 22 Henry Kelley 5 0 5
54 Tyler Zahn 13 23 Lee Jelinek 0 5 5 23 Jack Zorn 0 4 4
55 Bailey Dillard 12 24 Shawn Jelinek 5 0 5 24 Dexter Hoenhouse 3 0 3
56 Dexter Hoenhause 12 25 Matt Altfillisch 0 1 1 25 Anthony Engnes 0 3 3
57 Marcus Koester 12 26 Shawn Widdicombe 1 0 1 26 Luke Cipala 2 0 2
58 Dustin McCombs 11 27 Shawn Jelinek 0 2 2
59 Tyler Niles 11 28 Austin Welch 0 1 1
60 Jack Zorn 10
61 Todd Cipala 10
62 Kasey Peixoto 9
63 Neal Smith 7
64 Austin Fox 7
65 Payton Reimers 7
66 Aaron Bechel 7
67 Shawn Jelinek 7
68 Austen Miller 6
69 Keaton Ward 5
70 Henry Kelley 5
71 Bradley Kilgore 4
72 Chance Jarvis 4
73 Skyler Wylie 4
74 Jason Cowan 3
75 Anthony Engnes 3
76 Nathan Gerondale 2
77 Bradley O'Neal 2
78 Nick Beer 1
79 Calvin Peterson 1
80 Shawn Widdicombe 1
81 Austin Welch 1


